Launceston: 13 June 2022

Other 515m
19:10 13 Jun

19:10

NAME

Copper Mountain

E My Name's Joe

3 Buckle Up Aumond
n Dewana Magoo

5 wilann's way
E Sticker Sting
Ticket To Tokyo
E Dewana Imagine

R3
19:54 | 4th Grade 278m
19:54 13 Jun
NAME

Joyful Juggler
E Buckle Up Miri
—
3 Magic Nick
n Fernando Rose
5 Jenny Love Heart
E Wynburn Skye
Gracie's Joy
E Seraphim

,/93 Bridwood Rubble
# f
..1@ Double Breeze

3rd/4th Grade 278m
20:3413 Jun

20:34

NAME

Cha Cha Socks

IH

=7/-= Bridwood Elle

Toxic Turtle
Rivergum Sal
Aquiline Nose
Flexing

Psychosomatic

o] o O ~ Y

Some Say Baroque

,/93 Bridwood Rubble

ﬁ(ﬂ Tah Summer

R1 Campbell Town Hotel Division1

TRAINER

Michael Louth
Stephen Gerrard
Gary Johnson
Anthony Bullock
Bill Witherden
Ingrid Watkins
Sonia Martin

Anthony Bullock

Kingsley Jarman Fencing Division1

TRAINER

Bill Witherden
Gary Johnson

Carol Nash

Christopher Hepburn

Nathan Gittus
Ross Work
Eileen Thomas
Nathan Gittus
Anthony Bullock

Eileen Thomas

R5 Winning Edge Kibble Division1

TRAINER

Carol Nash
Anthony Bullock
Anthony Bullock
Tony Keogh
Carol Nash
Eileen Thomas
Carol Nash
Nathan Gittus
Anthony Bullock

Anthony Bullock

Kennel closes 18:25

PRIZE MONEY
$3,275

$2,220 - $640 - $310 - $105
$2.2K - $640 - $310 - $100

LAST 4

8865

5873

7735

4255

4523

6466

4564

5545

PRIZE MONEY
$3,195

BEST T/D

30.67

31.26

30.76

29.82

30.26

30.30

30.07

30.56

$2,165 - $620 - $305 - $105
$2.1K - $620 - $300 - $100

LAST 4

1525

3153

1162

5812

2222

8541

5631

5111

3877

8545

PRIZE MONEY
$3,225

BEST T/D

16.21

16.25

16.19

16.22

16.25

16.45

16.27

NBT

16.25

16.23

$2,185-$630 - $305 - $105
$2.1K - $630 - $300 - $100

LAST 4

4114

3876

5313

4216

8676

7451

3435

7786

3877

4647

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

16.19

16.36

16.11

16.27

16.15

16.10

16.06

16.15

16.25

16.39

R2

19:32

Sires on Ice Division1
Other 278m

19:3213 Jun

NAME

Sassy Law
Floria Bridge
Proper Law
Rivergum Road
Queen's Law
Law Abiding
Spoken Law

Pretty Law

20:12

5th Grade 600m

20:12 13 Jun

NAME

Camrose

Nitro Spring
Bonnie Danger
Cleo Danger (SCR)
Vacant Box

Grand Teton (SCR)
Calgary Stampede

Playboy Danger

E
3
5

6

8

R6 Furniture City Division1
2056 | 5th Grade 278m
20:56 13 Jun
NAME

Buckle Up Hazel
Bridwood Skye
Tilting Tilly
Lektra Linda
Cast A Shadow
Rip On Bye
She's It

Zelda's Legend

TRAINER

Anthony Bullock
Anthony Bullock
Anthony Bullock
Tony Keogh

Anthony Bullock
Anthony Bullock
Anthony Bullock

Anthony Bullock

Great Northern Super Crisp Division1

TRAINER

Michael Louth
Paul Hili
Allan Clark

Allan Clark

Michael Louth
Michael Louth

Allan Clark

TRAINER

Gary Johnson
Anthony Bullock
Daryl Crane
Carol Nash
Ricky Martin
Ross Work
Tony Keogh

Anthony Bullock

\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$3,125

$2,115-$610 - $300 - $100

$2.1K - $610 - $300 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D
N/A NBT
6786 16.44
N/A NBT
6477 16.35
N/A NBT
N/A NBT
N/A NBT
N/A NBT

PRIZE MONEY

$3,275

$2,220 - $640 - $310 - $105

$2.2K - $640 - $310 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D
2234 35.04
4527 35.27
6426 NBT
6583 NBT
8847 NBT
6562 NBT
6458 NBT

PRIZE MONEY

$3,125

$2,115-$610 - $300 - $100

$2.1K- $610 - $300 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D
2411 16.04
8221 16.39
7443 16.51
8588 NBT
7655 16.25
3253 16.33
7867 16.29
5655 16.55
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Launceston: 13 June 2022

Kennel closes 18:25

PRIZE MONEY

$3,275

$2,220 - $640 - $310 - $105
$2.2K - $640 - $310 - $100

Hst Tree Specialists Division1
R7
21:1¢ | 5th Grade 515m
21:18 13 Jun
NAME TRAINER
Castle Town Anthony Bullock
—
=7-= Buckle Up Avery Gary Johnson
E—
3 Buckle Up Eli Gary Johnson

Dewana Be Dean

Roy's Rocket

Tah Tracey
E Langley Roo

5 Mr. Ten Percent

Anthony Bullock
Darren Critchley
Gary Johnson

Anthony Bullock

Anthony Bullock

LAST4  BESTT/D
6583  30.72
5133  30.20
8244  NBT
1366 30.33
7583  30.31
2763  30.05
4242  30.28
4566  29.97
PRIZE MONEY

$3,125
$2,115-$610 - $300 - $100
$2.1K-$610 - $300 - $100

RO Ulverstone Pet Foods Division2
22:00 | 5th Grade 278m
22:0013Jun
NAME TRAINER
My Joker Boy Anthony Bullock
Disco Disco Nathan Gittus

Xavier's Blue
Burn And Run
Dilston Magic
Lightning Adel
Willow Tree

Sweet Kicks

o] o [ ~ DR O

Ross Work
Carol Nash
Neville Allison
Daryl Crane
Anthony Bullock

Sonia Martin

LAST 4

7865

2148

4167

2535

5286

1775

7312

8748

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

16.42

16.20

16.51

16.37

16.55

16.49

16.24

16.28

\

TDOGS

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$3,275

$2,220 - $640 - $310 - $105
$2.2K - $640 - $310 - $100

RS Wayne Groves Automotive Division2
21:36 | 5th Grade 515m
21:36 13 Jun
NAME TRAINER
Western Creek Ricky Martin
—

Dewana Whatever
Buckle Up Bahati
Nell's Tiger
Buckle Up Elise
Black Roses
Dewana Be Lucky

Mawson Monelli

Anthony Bullock
Gary Johnson
Anthony Bullock
Gary Johnson
Anthony Bullock
Anthony Bullock

Nathan Gittus

LAST4  BESTT/D
4343  30.10
3638 29.67
3767  30.39
2352 30.15
2516 29.87
6764  30.05
6627 30.03
4377  30.42
PRIZE MONEY

$3,125
$2,115-$610 - $300 - $100
$2.1K-$610 - $300 - $100

Oriental Elsa

7= Zora's River

oo - [0 [ ~ O3

Old Ecca
Rogue Storm
Into The Fire
Eye Candy
Don't Snap

More Sambuca

R10 Gap Tasmania Division3
22:1g | 5th Grade 278m
22:18 13 Jun
NAME TRAINER

Eileen Thomas
Anthony Bullock
Ross Work
Anthony Bullock
Sonia Martin
Carol Nash
Allan Clark

Ricky Martin

LAST 4

2421

3574

3667

6678

5664

3474

8333

2563

BEST T/D

NBT

16.40
16.44
16.35
16.76
16.38
16.31

16.38
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